VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
3550R
Touch-Screen Radio Test System
General Specifications
RF Signal Generator
Frequency

(43 dBm) for 10 minutes at +25o C or until thermal alarm sounds. Exceeding these condi-
tions will result in thermal shutdown.
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
90849 3550R Handheld 1 GHz Radio Test System
(Ruggedized)
     Standard Accessories
       External DC Power Supply
       Opt01 Channel Analyzer
       Opt02 Oscilloscope
Options
83346 35XXOPT07 P25 Test
83347 35XXOPT08 Tracking Generator
89509 35XXOPT09 dPMR Test
89510 35XXOPT10 ARIB T98 Test
92468 3550OPT13 AAR Channel Plan
92803 3550OPT14 Internal Bird 5017D Wideband Power
Sensor
112401 3550OPT15 Occupied Bandwidth (Requires
3550OPT01)
114327 3550OPT16 Positive Train Control
142130 TETRA Base Station Test
89261 35XXOPT33 NXDN Test
89262 35XXOPT34 DMR Test
Languages
91830 Arabic
91827 Simplified Chinese
91828 Traditional Chinese